

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).4650 of 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Sita Ram

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Prabhu Lal & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant-In-Person is present.

Appellant-in-Person has filed an affidavit of service enclosing therewith a copy of the Chamber Summons duly signed by the proposed Lrs.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar