

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4650 OF 2007

SITA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHU LAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) In-Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant appearing in person is present.
None appeared for the respondents.
List on next Wednesday i.e. 14th September, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master