

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4650 OF 2007

SITA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHU LAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,permission
documents and office report)

to file additional

Date: 03/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. A.D. Sikri ,Adv

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter beyond ensuing summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master