

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4650/2007

SITA RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU LAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 28/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. A. D. Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. Dushyant Dave learned senior counsel in part appearing for the appellant.

Post the matter for further hearing on 3rd September, 2014 on the top of the list as part heard.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER